
2025-26 Boys Basketball Contacts
Jaclyn Beckham (270) 929-6590 jaclyn.beckham@owensborocatholic.org OCES AD

Rodney Hawes (270) 925-7901 rodneyhawes@hotmail.com OCES AD

John Kirkpatrick (270) 543-7273 john.kirkpatrick@stmarywoods.com St. Mary's AD

Scott Morgan (812) 550-6168 smorgan@evdio.org St. Bernard's AD

Michael Murphy (270) 903-4228 murphy_404@yahoo.com Schedules

Jimmy Richeson (270) 925-7906 jimmyricheson@gmail.com Referee Coordinator

BOYS 5-6 Team Name

Clint Howard (270) 314-0440 sahcjh320@yahoo.com Spartans

Justen Bickett (270) 314-1140 jbick555@gmail.com Blue Angels

Jordan Merritt (270) 313-0321 White Angels

Walker Franklin (812) 719-4157 Panthers

Kyle Best (270) 880-8103 kyle.best@southernstar.com Lakers

Brady McKinley (270) 314-9935 brady.mckinley@gmail.com Rockets

Jacob Seaton (270) 315-9541 seaton.jacob@gmail.com Bucks

Brad Rogers (270) 314-3504 brad@empiresupplyllc.com Warriors

Matt Carrico (270) 925-1473 matheiscarrico@icloud.com Raiders

Isaac Murphy (270) 316-6622 Murph482@hotmail.com Suns

Brad Wimsatt (270) 993-7287 bjcardsfan@aol.com Thunder

Willie Bodne (270) 231-0003 wbodne@gmail.com Hornets

BOYS 3-4 Team Name

Daniel Morris (270) 314-9400 Spartans

Ethan Brown (270) 302-6360 Blue Angels

Travis Roby (270) 302-9462 White Angels

Josh Davis (812) 686-3030 Panthers

Lance Dickens (270) 993-3945 lancedickens9@gmail.com Lighting

Isaac Murphy (270) 316-6622 Murph482@hotmail.com Orange Crush

Matt Willis (270) 315-9394 mattwillis9@yahoo.com Bucks

Brad Rogers (270) 314-3504 brad@empiresupplyllc.com Warriors

Joe Hall (270) 315-1021 jhall0070@gmail.com Nets

Branden Haines (270) 313-1580 branden.haines@gmail.com Fighting Irish

Daniel Evans (270) 231-1453 daniel.evans@bwpmlp.com Lakers

Derek Blair (270) 316-6512 deeblair2244@yahoo.com Aces

Jake Isenbarger (317) 800-9292 jakeisenbarger@gmail.com Red Raiders

Matt Hagan (270) 302-1682 Mbhaga02@yahoo.com Pink Ballers


